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 (07/2024)

  Non dealing days for RBC Funds (LUX)

  Additional non-dealing days for specific sub-funds of RBC Funds (Lux).  Please refer to appendix.
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Appendix: RBC Funds (Lux) - Additional non-dealing days by sub-fund 2024

Emerging Markets Equity Fund
Emerging Markets Value Equity Fund
Emerging Markets Equity Focus Fund

Monday, September 16, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Tuesday, October 01, 2024
Wednesday, October 02, 2024
Thursday, October 03, 2024
Thursday, October 10, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024

Emerging Markets ex-China Equity Fund

Monday, September 16, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Thursday, October 10, 2024

Emerging Markets Small Cap  
Equity Fund

Monday, September 16, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Wednesday, October 02, 2024
Thursday, October 10, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024
Friday, November 15, 2024

Asia ex-Japan Equity Fund

Monday, September 16, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Tuesday, October 01, 2024
Wednesday, October 02, 2024
Thursday, October 03, 2024
Friday, October 04, 2024
Monday, October 07, 2024
Thursday, October 10, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024

China Equity Fund

Monday, September 16, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Tuesday, October 01, 2024
Wednesday, October 02, 2024
Thursday, October 03, 2024
Friday, October 04, 2024
Monday, October 07, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024

Japan Ishin Fund

Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Monday, November 04, 2024


